
Spa Race Festival 2014

Heat Statistics

Heat recording start time

Heat recording end time

Green flag at

Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total time under Code-60

20-07-2014 - 15:05:30

20-07-2014 - 18:01:00

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

20-07-2014 - 15:13:56

20-07-2014 - 17:55:01

2:41:04

00:00:00:

Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name

Heat Date

Circuit name

:

:

:

Participants Started Participants Classified

Participants Not Classified

:

:

:

56 41

21Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished

41

21

:

:

20 July 2014

Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.

FHR Langstreckencup - Rennen

2300Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Weather

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

241 31-34Haas-Werner 2:39.708Daren MK3 57 2:41:04.38945 148.71

51 8Wright-Gans-Wolfe 2:47.269Ford GT 40 55 2:43:38.27642 141.24

125 17Jodexnis-Mathai 2:55.155Porsche 911 ST 53 2:42:15.93928 137.26

185 22Duve-Stursberg 2:55.718Ford Escort RS 1600 53 2:42:18.98838 137.21

19 7Tice-Conoley 2:59.398Marcos 1800 GTS 53 2:43:29.39529 136.23

100 16Diederich-Wittke 3:02.441Porsche 914/6 GT 51 2:41:11.43112 132.96

190 23Olaf Tergieten 3:03.167Ford Capri MK I 51 2:43:46.3283 130.86

90 13Linster-Prim 3:06.719Ford Mustang MK 1 50 2:44:04.30414 128.06

11 6Metzger-Krug 2:58.110Lotus Elan 49 2:43:47.1379 125.72

66 10-11Ludwig-Vos 3:23.878Alfa Romeo Giulia Ti 45 2:41:39.2274 116.98

141 20Bellersheim-Uhl 3:20.778Ford Escort 1300 GT 45 2:42:26.04823 116.42

3 3Schickentanz-Kaiser 3:23.224Volvo P1800 44 2:42:11.50511 114.00

94 14Schürgers-Kleber 3:33.507Fiat Abarth OTS 1000 Coupe 44 2:43:59.67141 112.75

81 12Zech-Osberghaus-Morgenstern 3:40.409BMW 1800 Ti 42 2:43:29.92312 107.95

200 26Brussé-Weber-Weber 3:25.068Ford Escort RS 2000 MK I 33 2:41:40.9905 85.77

95 15de Groot-Förster 3:21.149Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 26 1:32:54.54922 117.60

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

260 Nolte-Stippler1 10 Ford GT 401

241 Haas-Werner11 20 Daren MK32

260 Nolte-Stippler21 25 Ford GT 403

252 Lienau-Hessel26 36 Chevron B164

241 Haas-Werner37 57 Daren MK35

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap

Best Lap time history during the Heat
#

260 Nolte-Stippler Ford GT 402:47.245 15:16:4611

260 Nolte-Stippler Ford GT 402:44.744 15:19:3022

241 Haas-Werner Daren MK32:44.581 15:19:3423
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Spa Race Festival 2014

Heat Statistics

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap

Best Lap time history during the Heat
#

241 Haas-Werner Daren MK32:42.815 15:22:1734

241 Haas-Werner Daren MK32:42.758 15:25:0045

241 Haas-Werner Daren MK32:42.736 15:47:04126

241 Haas-Werner Daren MK32:41.494 15:49:46137

241 Haas-Werner Daren MK32:39.999 16:41:55308

241 Haas-Werner Daren MK32:39.708 17:22:17459

Summary of best laptimes per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime In

Avg.
Speed

3 3Schickentanz-Kaiser 3:23.224 11 114.00Volvo P1800

11 6Metzger-Krug 2:58.110 9 125.72Lotus Elan

19 7Tice-Conoley 2:59.398 29 136.23Marcos 1800 GTS

51 8Wright-Gans-Wolfe 2:47.269 42 141.24Ford GT 40

66 10-11Ludwig-Vos 3:23.878 4 116.98Alfa Romeo Giulia Ti

81 12Zech-Osberghaus-Morgenstern 3:40.409 12 107.95BMW 1800 Ti

90 13Linster-Prim 3:06.719 14 128.06Ford Mustang MK 1

94 14Schürgers-Kleber 3:33.507 41 112.75Fiat Abarth OTS 1000 Coupe

95 15de Groot-Förster 3:21.149 22 117.60Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA

106 16Damiani-Cabianca-Benusiglio 3:00.408 7 129.69Porsche 911

125 17Jodexnis-Mathai 2:55.155 28 137.26Porsche 911 ST

141 20Bellersheim-Uhl 3:20.778 23 116.42Ford Escort 1300 GT

185 22Duve-Stursberg 2:55.718 38 137.21Ford Escort RS 1600

190 23Olaf Tergieten 3:03.167 3 130.86Ford Capri MK I

200 26Brussé-Weber-Weber 3:25.068 5 85.77Ford Escort RS 2000 MK I

241 31-34Haas-Werner 2:39.708 45 148.71Daren MK3

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nuTimekeeping by :  RSTime by TimeService.nl

Page 2 of 2


